Du line®
Fieldbus Installationbus
Specifications are subject to change without notice (11.05.04) 1
Dupline® is a registered trademark. A product of the CARLO GAVAZZI Group
Product Description Ordering Key
Type: Dupline®
Housing
Transmitter
No. of channels
Input type
Remote Voltage Input
Type G 8810 1102
• 1-channel monostable transmitter
• 1 opto-isolated voltage input 90-265 VAC
• Powered via Dupline®
• Compact housing
• Address coding by GAP 1605
G8810 1102 is a 1 channel
Dupline® supplied transmitter
with 1 voltage input. The
module is especially designed
for the use in building auto-
mation applications where it
allows a flexible installation
Type Selection
Ordering no.
1 channel, voltage input 90-265 VAC
G 8810 1102
concept featuring a separate
power and signal (control)
bus.  The compact size of the
module makes it possible to
fit it in a junction box or direct-
ly behind a power outlet.
G 8810 1102
Input Specifications
Input
Input 90-265 VAC
Input connection Red and blue wire
2 x 1.5 mm2, 150 mm,
single core, isolation 250 V
ON ≥ 90 VAC
OFF ≤ 60 VAC
Dielectric voltage
Input-Dupline® ≥ 4 kVAC (rms)